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000050700 Roof Replacement 26,800 08/29/2024

29101 MAINT/ALTR 40 12/29/2010

2022HX Base Yr

760 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,355 121.4400 136.01 456,314 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2643

BAS 2,643 100 2,643 233,658

FOP 45 30 14 1,238

UGR 1,550 45 698 61,708

4,238 3,355 296,604

BAS= W13 N8 W23 S8 W5 N4 W6 S4 W3 UGR= N50 W31 S50 E31$ W31
S30 E31 FOP= E9 N5 W9 S5$N5 E9 S7 E25 N2 E16 N30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,851.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,702

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 480

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

8,582

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


